
PRONÓSTICOS
Domingo 11 de Diciembre de 2022

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO
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1ª DICTATORIAL
EL GOLFISTA

R. ALOCADO
GUE. MAZAI

FIEST. LINDA
TROGLO

TORUÑES 
POR MI MISMO

IRON WILL
BANCA ALPINA

STUKA`S EXIT
TAISHAN

ULTRASONIDO
U. ROMANCE

PUYUHUAPI II
MAMI KINA

CUENTAC.
MAL PORTAO
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LUCKY BOSS
GIVE MY LIFE

SOY PULLAMI
POTRO LIDER  

BRAGANTI
TROGLO

POR MI MISMO
TORUÑES

N. FIGHTER
SH. EXPRESS

SEABOARD
TAISHAN

M. S. PRINCES
ULTRASONIDO

ZOONDERCAK
FOR. STORY

D. CANGREJO
LUCA BRASI
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GIVE MY LIFE
DICTATORIAL

POTRO LIDER  
R. ALOCADO

TROGLO
FIEST. LINDA

TORUÑES 
D. WARRIOR

SH. EXPRESS
LA ALTANERA

TAISHAN
CONTINGENCIA

ULTRASONIDO
M. QUERIDO

FOR. STORY
PUYUHUAPI II

LUCA BRASI
VETANIA
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EL GOLFISTA
LA HOLANDESA

SOY PULLAMI
R. ALOCADO

FIEST. LINDA
TROGLO

THUNDERMAN
DESDE LUEGO

BANCA ALPINA
TRO. SPIRIT

SEABOARD
TAISHAN

M. QUERIDO
MUSLERA

CELTIC BLOOD
REGALITO

GRINGA UNICA
D. CANGREJO

1
5

4
5

8
2

12
2

9
4

7
10

1
11

14
12

5
1

LUCKY BOSS
DICTATORIAL

SOY PULLAMI
R. ALOCADO

BRAGANTI
FIEST. LINDA

POR MI MISMO
D. WARRIOR

N. FIGHTER
LA ALTANERA

SEABOARD
CONTINGENCIA

M. S. PRINCES
M. QUERIDO

ZOONDERCAK
PUYUHUAPI II

D. CANGREJO
VETANIA
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